explore the honda trail125 abs with a fuel injected 125cc engine it s built for adventure
and ready to take you further discover more

125 number 125 one hundred and twenty five is the natural number following 124 and
preceding 126

yamaha s all new 2026 wr125r is the type of do it all machine that wraps performance
accessibility and fun into one adventure ready package it all starts with its potent
125cc engine featuring variable